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New Year's Day 7C H.

in Teaching Chinese Language Programme (39" Intake, AY2026) - Morning Class Timetable

February '26 March '26 Scheduled Public Holidays for Year 2026 A3t H5®

Thursday 1 January 2026

Chinese New Year £ JJi #iF

Tuesday 17 February 2026

Wednesday 18 February 2026

Hari Raya Puasa JI 7 17

Saturday 21 March 2026**

Good Friday ISk 32 4k 7

Friday 3 April 2026

Labour Day %751

Friday 1 May 2026

June 26

29

e

Hari Raya Haji I 2 7

Wednesday 27 May 2026**

Vesak Day FZ&7

Sunday 31 May 2026*

National Day [H [k H

Sunday 9 August 2026*

Deepavali JE KT

Sunday 8 November 2026*

Christmas Day St

Friday 25 December 2026

*The following Monday will be a public holiday.
**Dates are subjected to change.

Calendar Legend H FiE#

DTCLI01BLAR I 53 BA—. =. F: 9.30am-12.30pm
JA—. =. F: 9.30am-12.30pm
DTCL102 He45iH 5 %5 JA—. =. F: 9.30am-12.30pm
JA—. =. F: 9.30am-12.30pm
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JA—ZMFA: 9.30am-12.30pm
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EP101 English Proficiency Course

PY: 7pm-9pm # (8 lessons, 16 hours)?
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HH:
1. “DTCL101” $H Bk 2H23H (A—) Fik. FK3A27H (AH) -

2. “DTCL107” RIEBCASA30H (A—) Fik. 4H20H4R, FHK4A29H (A=) .
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Module # B

Examination Schedule %X R)&

DTCL10IILARILIE 5 4%

DTCL102 He45iH 5 %5

DTCL108H [E 304k i i

EP101 English Proficiency Course

202643 H27H (B 1), 9.30am-12pm

202644 H29H (B H1=), 9.30am-12pm

202646 H2H (A1), 9.30am-12pm

AR S AW - 20264E7 H8H , 9.30am#k 1Lk

202648 H6 H (J£11PY) , 9.30am-12pm »

AR S R WIR 1 20264E9 H11H , 9.30ami 1k A

20264F:10)J12F (£31—), 9.30am-12pm
AR S AW 1 20264E11 21 H, 9.30amifi il
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Schedule is subjected to changes. BA 7L F 5 (R E X iR ZEIIRA.
ADates are not finalised. To be advised. FHIrSRBE, KGR
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